

Pachet 2

I.D.: 71697996

Data publicarii	25.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 928,49 RON - 928,49 RON

Descriere: 1 ELASTEC BANI buc 1 2.52 2.52 2 SPRAY NEGRU MAT 400ML RAL9005 buc 1 33.61 33.61 3 RACORD CHIUVETA buc 1 6.72 6.72 4 BANDA ADEZIVA LATA buc 6 3.36 20.17 5 TRAFLET VOPSEA buc 1 10.08 10.08 6 TRAFLET VOPSEA +TAVITA buc 1 10.92 10.92 7 VOPSEA CASA BELLA buc 3 20.17 60.50 8 CANAL CABLU buc 1 3.36 3.36 9 BRIDE NYLON 3.6 X150 MM buc 1 8.40 8.40 10 CIOCAN FORJAT COADA LEMN 200GR buc 1 10.08 10.08 11 CLEME PRINDERE buc 20 0.04 0.84 12 LAME CUTTER 18 MM Set 1 2.52 2.52 13 MANERE+SILDURI buc 1 46.22 46.22 14 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 1 23.53 23.53 15 SPACLU 75 MM buc 1 6.72 6.72 16 DRISCA CU DINTI VENUS buc 1 12.61 12.61 17 MISTRIE buc 1 16.81 16.81 18 CANCIOC ZINCAT 18CM buc 1 12.61 12.61 19 ADEZIV 5 KG buc 1 18.49 18.49 20 PENSULA 70MM buc 1 5.04 5.04 21 SILICON TRANSPARENT buc 2 23.53 47.06 22 MOMENT FIX DECOR 400G buc 2 12.61 25.21 23 CANAL CABLU 25X16 buc 10 1.68 16.81 24 IPSOS 2KG buc 1 5.04 5.04 25 CUTTER 18 MM PROFESIONAL buc 2 11.76 23.53 26 APARAT RAID buc 2 13.45 26.89 27 APARAT RAID +PASTILE buc 13 16.81 218.49 28 LEVIER DULGHER 24X16MM 600MM buc 1 21.01 21.01 29 PISTOL STROPIT buc 1 16.81 16.81 30 CUPLA 1/2 buc 1 5.46 5.46 31 COLIER 40-60 ;METALIC buc 1 0.84 0.84 32 COLIER AUTO 16-25MM buc 1 0.34 0.34 33 MICAS PROSOP 300M 2STRATURI buc 1 46.22 46.22 34 BURETE buc 2 5.04 10.08 35 PISTOL SILICON buc 3 29.41 88.24 36 CUTTER buc 2 1.68 3.36 37 PATENT buc 1 21.01 21.01 38 CLESTE TAIAT CROMAT buc 1 21.01 21.01 39 PISTOL SPUMA buc 1 19.33 19.33
